
PACHET CAMIN CULTURAL LEMN

I.D.: 80467072

Data
publicarii 31.03.23

Coduri CPV 44191000-5

Pretul
estimativ: 7.458,14 RON - 7.458,14 RON

Descriere: 1 ULEI DE IN SICATIVAT 5L KYN ##buc 1 67.2185 79.99 79.99 2 SCANDURA NERINDELUITA
150X4000X25MM (0.015MC)#buc 95 29.3277 34.9 3315.4954 3 LAMBRIU MOLID A
TRAP.12.5X96X4000MM 10BUC-CUT(3.84MP-CUT)###buc 22 193.2773 230 5060.0007 4
ECOLASURE IG8285 EXTRA CASTAN 2.5L #buc 3 117.563 139.8999 419.6998 Total valoare
fara TVA : 7458.14 Total valoare CU TVA : 8875.19
